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Livingston Club XC Championships

Dechmont Law Park

Rankings

Mixed 9-10 1300 m CC (U11B/U11G)
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   281  Alexander Douglas          M10  Perth Strathtay                  4:40
    2   280  Elliot Frame               M10  Livingston                       4:53
    3   278  Luke McAlear               M10  Livingston                       5:19
    4   275  Kyle Taylor                 M9  Chirnside                        5:23
    5   279  James Vivian               M10  Livingston                       5:28
    6   282  Aiden McGinty              M10  Lothian                          5:40
    7   231  Kenzie Macintosh           W10  Clydesdale                       5:48
    8   218  Sophie Messenger           W10  Livingston                       6:09
    9   223  Florence Pendreich         W10                                   6:16
   10   274  Eamonn McKeown              M9  Livingston                       6:22
   11   205  Hannah Anderson            W10  Livingston                       6:26
   12   213  Ella Watson                W10  Livingston                       6:29
   13   230  Erin Cameron               W10  Livingston                       6:31
   14   201  Kirsten Morris              W9  Livingston                       6:33
   15   276  Callen Weir                 M9  Livingston                       6:48
   16   202  Emma Bell                  W10  Livingston                       6:48
   17   277  Robin Threlfall            M10  Livingston                       7:04
   18   214  Iona Steele                W10  Livingston                       7:49
   19   197  Rachel Small                W9  Livingston                       7:50
   20   216  Alice Chiukira             W10  Lothian                         10:30
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Livingston Club XC Championships

Dechmont Law Park

Rankings

Mixed 11-12 1700 m CC (U13G/U13B)
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   260  Isla Calvert               W12  Livingston                       5:52
    2   286  Fraser Morris              M12  Livingston                       5:54
    3   284  Alister Brown              M11  Livingston                       5:55
    4   287  Alastair Marshall          M12  Livingston                       6:23
    5   252  Katie Burr                 W11  Central                          6:26
    6   261  Emma Gaston                W12  Giffnock North                   6:29
    7   246  Hannah Steel               W11  Lothian                          6:29
    8   251  Charlie Maree Nolan        W11  Livingston                       6:33
    9   283  Euan MacIver               M11  Livingston                       7:01
   10   254  Kerry Robertson            W12  Falkirk                          7:02
   11   285  Scott Kidd                 M12  Livingston                       7:03
   12   240  Sophie Ure                 W11  Livingston                       7:11
   13   249  Isla Taylor                W11  Chirnside                        7:17
   14   242  Shannon Prevost            W11  Lothian                          7:40
   15   256  Ruby Box                   W12  Livingston                       8:01
   16   235  Niamh Cairney              W11  Livingston                       9:55
   17   241  Niamh McCreadie            W11  Livingston                      10:19
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Livingston Club XC Championships

Dechmont Law Park

Rankings

Mixed 13-16 2400 m CC (U15G/U15B/U
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   293  Aidan Brady                M13  Livingston                       9:09
    2   297  Rhys Findlay               M14  Livingston                       9:13
    3   289  Ruari Bell                 M13  Livingston                       9:23
    4   292  Jamie Kinghorn             M13  Chirnside                        9:25
    5   264  Chloe McClung              W13  Falkirk                          9:28
    6   268  Courtney Moffat            W14  Livingston                       9:40
    7   290  Louis MacDonald            M13  Lothian                          9:43
    8   271  Taygan Henry               W16  Livingston                       9:51
    9   291  Matthew Boules             M13  Livingston                       9:52
   10   295  Ryan Carroll               M13  Livingston                      10:20
   11   288  Aidan McKeown              M13  Livingston                      10:24
   12   298  David Threlfall            M14  Livingston                      10:39
   13   267  Katy McGonigal             W14  Falkirk                         10:41
   14   270  Nicole Kinghorn            W15  Livingston                      10:44
   15   269  Hannah Mairs               W15  Livingston                      10:44
   16   265  Tia Henry                  W14  Livingston                      11:17
   17   266  Abby Duncan                W14  Livingston                      11:42
   18   263  Lorna Ure                  W13  Livingston                      11:45
   19   262  Holly White                W13  Livingston                      11:52
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Livingston Club XC Championships

Dechmont Law Park

Rankings

Mixed 15+ 3900 m CC (U17M/SW/SM)
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   300  Paul White                 M32  Whitemoss                       15:29
    2   273  Beryl Junnier              W53  Falkirk                         15:53
    3   299  Nicholas Wardlaw           M16  Livingston                      17:38
    4   272  Lindsay Anne               W49  Lothian                         20:34
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Livingston Club XC Championships

Dechmont Law Park

Results - Morning

Event 1  Girls 9-10 1300 m (U11B/U11G)
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women 9-10
  1   218 Sophie Messenger    10 Livingston                6:09
  2   205 Hannah Anderson     10 Livingston                6:26
  3   213 Ella Watson         10 Livingston                6:29
  4   230 Erin Cameron        10 Livingston                6:31
  5   201 Kirsten Morris       9 Livingston                6:33
  6   202 Emma Bell           10 Livingston                6:48
  7   214 Iona Steele         10 Livingston                7:49
  8   197 Rachel Small         9 Livingston                7:50

Event 1  Boys 9-10 1300 m (U11B/U11G)
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Men 9-10
  1   280 Elliot Frame        10 Livingston                4:53   2
  2   278 Luke McAlear        10 Livingston                5:19   2
  3   279 James Vivian        10 Livingston                5:28   2
  4   274 Eamonn McKeown       9 Livingston                6:22   2
  5   276 Callen Weir          9 Livingston                6:48   2
  6   277 Robin Threlfall     10 Livingston                7:04   2

Event 2  Girls 11-12 1700 m (U13G/U13B)
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Women 11-12
  1   260 Isla Calvert        12 Livingston                5:52   1
  2   251 Charlie Maree Nola  11 Livingston                6:33   1
  3   240 Sophie Ure          11 Livingston                7:11   2
  4   256 Ruby Box            12 Livingston                8:01   2
  5   235 Niamh Cairney       11 Livingston                9:55   2
  6   241 Niamh McCreadie     11 Livingston               10:19   2

Event 2  Boys 11-12 1700 m (U13G/U13B)
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Men 11-12
  1   286 Fraser Morris       12 Livingston                5:54   1
  2   284 Alister Brown       11 Livingston                5:55   1
  3   287 Alastair Marshall   12 Livingston                6:23   1
  4   283 Euan MacIver        11 Livingston                7:01   1
  5   285 Scott Kidd          12 Livingston                7:03   2

Event 3  Girls 13-14 2400 m (U15G/U15B/U
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Women 13-14
  1   268 Courtney Moffat     14 Livingston                9:40   1
  2   265 Tia Henry           14 Livingston               11:17   2
  3   266 Abby Duncan         14 Livingston               11:42   2
  4   263 Lorna Ure           13 Livingston               11:45   2
  5   262 Holly White         13 Livingston               11:52   2
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Livingston Club XC Championships

Dechmont Law Park

Results - Morning

Event 3  Women 15-16 2400 m (U15G/U15B/U
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Women 15-16
  1   271 Taygan Henry        16 Livingston                9:51   1
  2   269 Hannah Mairs        15 Livingston               10:44   2
  2   270 Nicole Kinghorn     15 Livingston               10:44   2

Event 3  Boys 13-14 2400 m (U15G/U15B/U
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Men 13-14
  1   293 Aidan Brady         13 Livingston                9:09   1
  2   297 Rhys Findlay        14 Livingston                9:13   1
  3   289 Ruari Bell          13 Livingston                9:23   1
  4   291 Matthew Boules      13 Livingston                9:52   1
  5   295 Ryan Carroll        13 Livingston               10:20   1
  6   288 Aidan McKeown       13 Livingston               10:24   2
  7   298 David Threlfall     14 Livingston               10:39   2

Event 4  Men 15-16 3900 m (U17M/SW/SM)
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men 15-16
  1   299 Nicholas Wardlaw    16 Livingston               17:38
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